09/367250 510 Rec'd PCT/PTO 1 0 AUG 1999 corney Docket No.: Bayer 10,187-WCG:pa

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Honor	ssue Fee able Assistant Commissioner for Pate ngton, D.C. 20231	nts	
1. <u>N</u> a	me of Conveying Party(ies): 2	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	
	tak Eranosovich Kostanian rner Bäcker	Bayer Aktiengesellschaft 51368 Leverkusen GERMANY	
	ditional name(s) of conveying rty(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) & addresses attached?	
[	] Yes [X] No	[] Yes [X] No	
3. Na	ture of Conveyance:		
[X	] Assignment [ ] Merger		
[	] Security Agreement [ ] Change of	Name	
[	] Other		
Ex	ecution Date: May 5, 1999		
4. Ap	Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):		
	this document is being filed togeth tion date of the application is: Ma		
Α.	Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attached?	· l v (vl v-	

**PATENT REEL: 010273 FRAME: 0843**  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

Mr. William C. Gerstenzang
SPRUNG KRAMER SCHAEFER & BRISCOE
660 White Plains Road
Tarrytown, New York 10591-5144
(914) 332-1700

6.	Total number of applicat	cions and patents invol	ved: <u>1</u>
7.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00	
	[ ] Enclosed	[X] Authorized to b	e Charged to Deposit Account
8.	Deposit Account Number:	02-1445 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9.	<del>-</del>	edge and belief, the fo	regoing information is true py of the original document.
Wi	lliam C. Gerstenzang	Collam Cartya,	August 10, 1999
	Name of Person Signing Reg. No.: 27,552	Signature	Date
	Total number of pages in	ncluding cover sheet, a	ttachments, and document: <u>3</u>

## **Assignment**

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged,

I/We

- 1) Artak Eranosovich Kostanian 2) Werner Bäcker
- Prospekt Leninskogo Komsomola 35, 61
   RU 142701 Widnoe, Moskovskaj oblast, Russia
   c/o BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, D 51368 Leverkusen, Germany

hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT a corporation of Germany, located at D 51368 Leverkusen, Germany the entire right, title, and interest in and to my/our application for Letters Patent of the United States, executed concurrently herewith, entitled

## "TRIPHASE EXTRACTION COLUMN"

and my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to all my/our inventions, whether joint or sole, disclosed in said application for Letters Patent, and in and to all divisional or continuation applications that may be filed for United States Letters Patent for any of said inventions, and in and to all patents that may be granted on the foregoing applications, and I/we hereby agree, whenever requested, to communicate to said assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to my/us respecting said inventions and to execute all applications or papers necessary to obtain and maintain proper patent protection on said inventions in the United States.

Date/Datum	Inventor(s)/Erfinder
03.05.99	1. Artak Francsonid Kostonia,
03.05-99	2. Wemes Baches

Le A 32 230-PUS

**RECORDED: 08/10/1999** 

PATENT REEL: 010273 FRAME: 0845